
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

No. 

37 
25 
74 
47 
22 
7 
2 
54 
21 
25k 

Name 

Jon Field / Kenton Koch 
James French / Alex Koreiba 
John Reisman / Eric Curran 
Bob Neapole / Guy Cosmo 
Tobias Lutke / Travis Hill 
Ralph La Macchia / James French 
Travis Engen 
Dominick Incantalupo / Sean Rayhall 
Jim Cope 
Richard Carlino 

Class 

PRO/AM 
PRO/AM 
PRO/AM 
PRO/AM 
AM/AM 
P3 
P1 
P2 
P3 
P2 

Laps 

52 
52 
52 
50 
48 
31 
27 
27 
27 
27 

Best Tm 

1:59.014 
1:59.944 
2:01.330 
2:00.903 
2:07.734 
2:01.334 
2:02.954 
1:59.436 
2:05.825 
2:00.700 

Car Info 

 2016 Ligier JS P3 
 2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 
2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 
2020 Ligier JSP 320 5600 
2016 Ligier JS P3 5000 
2010 Panoz DP02 2300 
2005 Audi R8 LMP 3600 
2014 Oreca FLM-09 6200 
2012 Elan DP02 2300 
2011 Oreca FLM09 6200 

Hometown 

Las Vegas NV 
Sheboygan WI 
Ft Myers FL 
Jupiter FL 
Calabogie ON 
Milwaukee WI 
Weston CT 
Oldwick NJ 
Hartland WI 
Harrisburg PA 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/9/2024 7:56:22 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

1.682 

Avg. Speed 

96.056 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.014 

Best Speed 

113.130 

Best Lap by 

37 - Jon Field / Kenton Koch 

HSR Spring Fling 

B.R.M Endurance Challenge 

P - B.R.M Enduro Challenge/HSRPC Race 

Race started at 17:48:36 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/9/2024 17:45 


